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THAT PART OF LOT A (DD 250118l), SECTION 29-—30, VICTORIA DISTRICT,

PLAN 1573, LYING TO THE EAST OF A BOUNDARY PARALLEL TO AND PERPENDICULARLY

DISTANT 55’ FROM THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY OF SAID LOT
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SITE DATA — 2850 SHAKESPEARE STREET LOT 1
PROPOSED ZONING R1-S2
CURRENT ZONING R1-B
ZONING STANDARD PROPOSED CALCULATE
FOR R1-S2 VARIANCE
SITE AREA 260 m2 MINIMUM 222.9 m2 37.1 m2
LOT WIDTH 10 m 13.06 m
LOT DEPTH 17.09 m
SITE COVERAGE 40% MAXIMUM 36.9%
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 190 m2 MAXIMUM 128.57 m2
FLOOR SPACE RATIO | 0.6:1 0.58:1
HEIGHT OF BUILDING | 7.5 m MAXIMUM 5.87 m
NUMBER OF STOREYS | 2 PLUS BASEMENT 2
SETBACKS
FRONT YARD 6.0 m 6.000 m
REAR YARD 6.0 m 2.886 m 3.114 m
SIDE (NORTH) 1.5 m 1.511 m
SIDE (SOUTH) 15 m 1.510 m
PARKING 1 SPACE 1 SPACE
A 10033 B _—
AVERAGE _GRADE @ i =)
GRADE_POINTS 3 3
(@] o
N N
GRADE POINT A: 20.85 © ©
GRADE POINT B: 20.6
GRADE POINT C: 20.6 C )
GRADE POINT D: 20.6 D 10.033 ¢
POINT A & B ((20.85 + 20.6) / 2) x 10.033 m = 207.93
POINT B & C ((20.6 + 20.6) / 2) x 8.204 m = 169.00
POINT C & D ((20.6 + 20.6) / 2) x 10.033 m = 212.80
POINT D & A ((20.6 + 20.85) / 2) x 8.204 m = 170.03
TOTAL 759.76
10.033 m
8.204 m
10.033 m
8.204 m
PERIMETER TOTAL 36.474 m
GRADE_CALCULATION
759.76 / 36.474 m = 20.830 m = 68.340°

SITE DATA — 2850 SHAKESPEARE STREET LOT 2
PROPOSED ZONING R1-S2
CURRENT ZONING R1-B
ZONING STANDARD PROPOSED CALCULATE
FOR R1-S2 VARIANCE
SITE AREA 260 m2 MINIMUM 222.59 m2 37.4 m2
LOT WIDTH 10 m 13.036 m
LOT DEPTH 17.090 m
SITE COVERAGE 7% 40% 34.47%
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 190 m2 MAXIMUM 125.938 m2
FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.6:1 MAXIMUM 0.57:1
HEIGHT OF BUILDING 7.5 m MAXIMUM 535 m
NUMBER OF STOREYS | 2 PLUS BASEMENT 2
SETBACKS
FRONT YARD 6.0 m 223 m 3.77 m
REAR YARD 6.0 m 3.314 m 2.686 m
SIDE (WEST) 1.5 m 3.868 m
SIDE (EAST) 24 m 1.66 m 0.74 m
PARKING 1 SPACE 1 SPACE
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QUANTITY | PLANT TYPE
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SIZE OF POT
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LOT 2 — PROPOSED PLANTS

QUANTITY | PLANT TYPE SIZE OF POT
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SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATIONS FOR NORTH ELEVATION
WALL: 326.98 SQ. FT. = 30.38 m?
DISTANCE OFFSET 3.314 m
MAXIMUM AREA OF GLAZED OPENING 127%
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